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Red Division

AJBrown/JAllen/Waddle/KWalker
XX Spider Y Banana 1.05
Sophmore Slump

TN Deerslayers 2

White Division

Salty's Pound Rescue
Capital Punishment
Ruptured Kirchilles Tendon
Rey Mysterio

Blue Division

Breece'd Up Deaf Guy(1.8,2.5,3.1)
The 1st Dynasty***

Hannibal

Venom D3-#8S

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS

BEHIND

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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